
DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT       ENROLLMENT
ALAMOGORDO 6,933 FLOYD 291 MOUNTAINAIR 369
ALBUQUERQUE 90,214 FT. SUMNER 326 PECOS 869
ANIMAS 300 GADSDEN 13,796 PENASCO 619
ARTESIA 3,531 GALLUP 13,620 POJOAQUE 1,910
AZTEC 3,229 GRADY 137 PORTALES 2,871
BELEN 4,873 GRANTS-CIBOLA 3,710 QUEMADO 177
BERNALILLO 3,377 HAGERMAN 468 QUESTA 574
BLOOMFIELD 3,178 HATCH 1,545 RATON 1,419
CAPITAN 600 HOBBS 7,575 RESERVE 195
CARLSBAD 6,212 HONDO 142 RIO RANCHO 11,776
CARRIZOZO 218 HOUSE 160 ROSWELL 9,419
CENTRAL CONS. 6,948 JAL 425 ROY 92
CHAMA 488 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN 377 RUIDOSO 2,380
CIMARRON 559 JEMEZ VALLEY 502 SAN JON 173
CLAYTON 588 LAKE ARTHUR 179 SANTA FE 13,660
CLOUDCROFT 436 LAS CRUCES 23,101 SANTA ROSA 702
CLOVIS 8,237 LAS VEGAS CITY 2,200 SILVER CITY 3,286
COBRE CONS. 1,540 LOGAN 218 SOCORRO 2,079
CORONA 98 LORDSBURG 740 SPRINGER 231
CUBA 799 LOS ALAMOS 3,647 TAOS 3,299
DEMING 5,471 LOS LUNAS 8,590 TATUM 304
DES MOINES 152 LOVING 593 TEXICO 542
DEXTER 1,114 LOVINGTON 2,863 TRUTH OR CONSQ 1,637
DORA 232 MAGDALENA 389 TUCUMCARI 1,148
DULCE 672 MAXWELL 112 TULAROSA 1,019
ELIDA 124 MELROSE 259 VAUGHN 157
ESPANOLA 4,946 MESA VISTA 505 WAGON MOUND 171
ESTANCIA 883 MORA 645 WEST LAS VEGAS 1,999
EUNICE 601 MORIARTY 4,218 ZUNI 1,712
FARMINGTON 10,055 MOSQUERO 60 STATE 322,790
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TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT BY DISTRICT * School Year 2003-2004
This is a list of the number of students enrolled in New Mexico public schools on the 40th day of the school year.  It was compiled from data submitted by districts on the 
Accountability Data System (ADS), and is updated annually in January.  A list of district size in descending order is printed on the back of this sheet.
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DISTRICT ENROLLMENT DISTRICT       ENROLLMENT DISTRICT ENROLLMENT
ALBUQUERQUE 90,214 SOCORRO 2,079 CLOUDCROFT 436
LAS CRUCES 23,101 WEST LAS VEGAS 1,999 JAL 425
GADSDEN 13,796 POJOAQUE 1,910 MAGDALENA 389
SANTA FE 13,660 ZUNI 1,712 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN 377
GALLUP 13,620 TRUTH OR CONSQ 1,637 MOUNTAINAIR 369
RIO RANCHO 11,776 HATCH 1,545 FT. SUMNER 326
FARMINGTON 10,055 COBRE CONS. 1,540 TATUM 304
ROSWELL 9,419 RATON 1,419 ANIMAS 300
LOS LUNAS 8,590 TUCUMCARI 1,148 FLOYD 291
CLOVIS 8,237 DEXTER 1,114 MELROSE 259
HOBBS 7,575 TULAROSA 1,019 DORA 232
CENTRAL CONS. 6,948 ESTANCIA 883 SPRINGER 231
ALAMOGORDO 6,933 PECOS 869 CARRIZOZO 218
CARLSBAD 6,212 CUBA 799 LOGAN 218
DEMING 5,471 LORDSBURG 740 RESERVE 195
ESPANOLA 4,946 SANTA ROSA 702 LAKE ARTHUR 179
BELEN 4,873 DULCE 672 QUEMADO 177
MORIARTY 4,218 MORA 645 SAN JON 173
GRANTS-CIBOLA 3,710 PENASCO 619 WAGON MOUND 171
LOS ALAMOS 3,647 EUNICE 601 HOUSE 160
ARTESIA 3,531 CAPITAN 600 VAUGHN 157
BERNALILLO 3,377 LOVING 593 DES MOINES 152
TAOS 3,299 CLAYTON 588 HONDO 142
SILVER CITY 3,286 QUESTA 574 GRADY 137
AZTEC 3,229 CIMARRON 559 ELIDA 124
BLOOMFIELD 3,178 TEXICO 542 MAXWELL 112
PORTALES 2,871 MESA VISTA 505 CORONA 98
LOVINGTON 2,863 JEMEZ VALLEY 502 ROY 92
RUIDOSO 2,380 CHAMA 488 MOSQUERO 60
LAS VEGAS CITY 2,200 HAGERMAN 468 TOTAL 322,790

SCHOOL YEAR 2003-2004
ENROLLMENT FROM HIGH TO LOW
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